USTADH AMER - ABU IS-HAQ - HOLIDAY EVENTS

DATE DAY TIME PROGRAM AUDIENCE COST VENUE

7/01/2022 Friday 11:30am - 1pm Reading and understanding lessons from Surat Al Kahf - Part 1 Male teenagers Eldannieh Masjid - 272 Miller Rd Villawood
8/01/2022 Saturday 10am - 12pm Important Adthkaar Explained - Part 1 Adults & teens (both genders) Bankstown centre - Suite 6, 69 The Mall Bankstown
11/01/2022 Tuesday 6:30pm - 8pm Sex education, puberty and gender relations Male teenagers Bankstown centre - Suite 6, 69 The Mall Bankstown
12/01/2022 Wednesday 10am - 12pm "Tadabbar Quran"- Quran Tafsir of selected surah - Part 1 Male & female teenagers Bankstown centre - Suite 6, 69 The Mall Bankstown
12/01/2022 Wednesday Spm - 7pm Sports Competition - Alfirdaus College staff & students Male teenagers Coleman Park - 3 Georges Ave Lidcombe
18/01/2022 Tuesday 6:30pm - 8pm Fight Night - Khabib, MMA and all about fighting in Islam Male teenagers Bankstown centre - Suite 6, 69 The Mall Bankstown
19/01/2022 Wednesday 10am - 12pm "Tadabbar Quran"- Quran Tafsir of selected surah - Part 2 Male & female teenagers Free Bankstown centre - Suite 6, 69 The Mall Bankstown
19/01/2022 Wednesday Spm - 7pm Sports Competition - Alfirdaus College staff & students Male teenagers Coleman Park - 3 Georges Ave Lidcombe
21/01/2022 Friday 1lam-12:30pm |Reading and understanding lessons from Surat Al Kahf - Part 2 Male teenagers Eldannieh Masjid - 272 Miller Rd Villawood
22/01/2022 Saturday 10am - 12pm Important Adthkaar Explained - Part 2 Adults & teens (both genders) Bankstown centre - Suite 6, 69 The Mall Bankstown
25/01/2022 Tuesday 6:30pm - 8pm Who Is Allah (SWT) & Why am | here? Male & female teenagers Bankstown centre - Suite 6, 69 The Mall Bankstown
26/01/2022 Wednesday 10am - 12pm "Tadabbar Quran"- Quran Tafsir of selected surah - Part 3 Male & female teenagers Bankstown centre - Suite 6, 69 The Mall Bankstown
26/01/2022 Wednesday Spm - 7pm Sports Competition - Alfirdaus College staff & students Male teenagers Coleman Park - 3 Georges Ave Lidcombe
29/01/2022 Saturday 6pm - 8pm Reviving the Islamic approach to parenting Parents/Guardians Bankstown centre - Suite 6, 69 The Mall Bankstown




